

KARTICA POZICIJA PLANA

01.01.2020 – 31.12.2020

Pozicija plana 164/ 0

Razdeo

109 SAHOVSKI KLUB GORNJI BREG

481911 Dotacije sportskim omladinskim organizacijama

Valuta RSD

Plan:

24300000.00

Nalog	Broj dokumenta	Datum plaćanja	Datum stavke	Opis	Duguje	Potražuje	Saldo
							7,000.00
052	479/2020	25.02.2020	25.02.2020	REJTING TAKSA	7,000.00	0.00	7,000.00
052	479/2020	25.02.2020	25.02.2020	KOTIZACIJA	6,500.00	0.00	13,500.00
052	479/2020	25.02.2020	25.02.2020	CLANARINA	9,000.00	0.00	22,500.00
156	1364/2020	18.06.2020	18.06.2020	KOTIZACIJA	4,700.00	0.00	27,200.00
178	1538/2020	14.07.2020	14.07.2020	REKVIZITI	9,900.00	0.00	37,100.00
178	1538/2020	14.07.2020	14.07.2020	REPREZENTACIJA	6,596.80	0.00	43,696.80
221	1934/2020	27.08.2020	27.08.2020	GORIVO	6,000.00	0.00	49,696.80
235	2090/2020	10.09.2020	10.09.2020	GORIVO	5,000.00	0.00	54,696.80
235	2107/2020	10.09.2020	10.09.2020	OSIGURANJE	4,416.00	0.00	59,112.80
254	2247/2020	01.10.2020	01.10.2020	PUTNI	7,000.01	0.00	66,112.81
				TROSAK-EURO			
				PETRO			
265	2413/2020	15.10.2020	15.10.2020	REPREZENTACIJA	9,026.20	0.00	75,139.01
291	2698/2020	10.11.2020	10.11.2020	REPREZENTACIJA	1,760.00	0.00	76,899.01
305	2878/2020	24.11.2020	24.11.2020	GORIVO	10,000.00	0.00	86,899.01
314	2988/2020	03.12.2020	03.12.2020	PROVIZIJA	86.00	0.00	86,985.01
314	2988/2020	03.12.2020	03.12.2020	OPREMA	65,600.00	0.00	152,585.01
Ostatak:	24,147,414.99			Ukupno:	152,585.01	0.00	152,585.01